
Title:
Trade Sustainability Impact Assessment (SIA) in Support of Negotiations with Ind...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG Trade (TRADE) 

TED publication date:
14/07/2022

Latest possible closing date:
07/07/2023
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

TRADE/2022/OP/0008-PIN

Title Trade Sustainability Impact Assessment (SIA) in Support of Negotiations with India

Description 

The overall objective of the project is to provide an ex-ante analysis of the potential 
economic, social and environmental impacts as well as human rights impacts of a 
trade negotiation in India. It will facilitate a better policy mix and coherence between 
the objectives of trade liberalisation and the EU policy objective of sustainable 
development and respect for human rights. The SIA will assist trade negotiators to 
fine tune their position, in order to achieve the objectives set and maximise the 
contribution of trade policy to all pillars of sustainable development and human rights.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Planned call for tenders with OJ S publication 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method N/A 

Estimated total value 290000.00 EUR

Estimated value 290000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79419000

NUTS BE100


